FULL No.

Dis. C. I 1625 N French Drive, Hobbs, NM 88240

District II 811 South First Street, Artesia, NM 88210

District III
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aziec, NM 87410

District IV

2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505

947 L

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

2040 South Pacheco

Form C-107A Revised May 15, 2000

APPLICATION TYPE _X_Single Well

Establish Pre-Approved Pools EXISTING WELLBORE

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 _X_Yes ___No APPLICATION FOR DOWNHOLE COMMINGLING

Villiams Production Company	c/o Walsh Engineering, 7415 E	. Main St, Farmington, NM 87402			
perator		Address			
Rosa Unit#283	Well No Unit Lett	T31N R4W Ricer-Section-Township-Range	Arriba County, NM County		
		-039-24856 Lease Type: _X			
GRID No.120/82 Property C	.odeATTNO50				
DATA ELEMENT	UPPER ZONE	INTERMEDIATE ZONE	LOWER ZONE		
ool Name	Basin Fruitland Coal		Cavva Cas PC Blanco-Pictured Cliffs		
Pool Code	71629	72359			
Op and Bottom of Pay Section Perforated or Open-Hole Interval)	4062 - 4082	4087 - 4132			
Method of Production Flowing or Artificial Lift)	Pumping	2000	Flowing		
Bottomhole Pressure Note. Pressure data will not be required if the contom perforation in the lower zone is within 150% of the depth of the top perforation in the upper zone)	NR	RECEIVED TO THE	NR		
Oil Gravity or Gas BTU (Degree API or Gas BTU)	1123	2000-000	1128		
Producing, Shut-In or New Zone	Producing		Shut-in 6/2/00		
Date and Oil/Gas/Water Rates of Last Production. (Note: For new zones with no production history,	Date: 8/2000	Date:	Date: 5/00		
applicant shall be required to attach production estimates and supporting data)	Rates: 124 MCFD	Rates:	Rates: 111 MCFD		
Fixed Allocation Percentage (Note: If allocation is based upon something other	Oil Gas	Oil Gas	Oil Gas		
than current or past production, supporting data or explanation will be required.)	% %	% %	% %		
	ADDIT	IONAL DATA			
Are all working, royalty and overrid If not, have all working, royalty and	ding royalty interests identical in all overriding royalty interest owners	l commingled zones? s been notified by certified mail?	Yes NoX YesX No		
Are all produced fluids from all cor	YesX No				
Will commingling decrease the value			Yes NoX		
If this well is on, or communitized or the United States Bureau of Land	with, state or federal lands, has eith d Management been notified in writ	ner the Commissioner of Public Lands ting of this application?	Yes_X No		
					
Attachments: C-102 for each zone to be com Production curve for each zone For zones with no production h Data to support allocation meth	mingled showing its spacing unit and the state one year. (If not availant one year) and the state of the stat	nd acreage dedication. able, attach explanation.) and supporting data. sts for uncommon interest cases.			
	-	PROVED POOLS			
If application	on is to establish Pre-Approved Poo	ols, the following additional information	will be required:		
	vnhole commingling within the pro posed Pre-Approved Pools proposed Pre-Approved Pools were	posed Pre-Approved Pools e provided notice of this application.			
I hereby certify that the inform	nation above is true and complet	e to the best of my knowledge and b	pelief.		
SIGNATURE Paul C.	Thomp TITL	EAgent	DATE_9/5/00		
		TELEPHONE NO. (_505_			

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Firm C-102 Ravied 1-1-89

P.O. Day 1980, Hubbs, NM \$4240

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
P.O. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

PO. DISHM DO, ARRIL NM \$12:0

UNTRICTULE
1000 Rio Bracos Rd., Assec, NM \$7410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

न्यामध्ये हैं		Catagashim		Lei E	- 11010			Wall No.
Evergreen Operating Corporation Una Laker Secus Township		Rosa Unit			TC:	283		
н	Secure 2	Township 3	North	Range 4 W	•st	NNIPNI	Cissaly	Rio Arriba
icius Fuenge Las	about of Well:				224			
1830	feet from the	North	line ind	Pui	850	fect from	the East	Dedicated Acresys:
7151	l l			1	ruitland	Cool		324 90
	e the screens dedicate	tland Coal						JEB. JU AGRI
 If mur If more 	re than one lease is d to than one lease of a stole, funce-pooling,	edicaed to the well different Corberation	is dedicated to th	l ideally the come	enhip thereof (but	th as to worsi		•
dus form	Yet r is "ou" (us the corn) if boucessary. rable will be assisted	en sod tred descri	plicas which have		regigned (Om			al of mhare(m)
	son-standard unit,							
	2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 200			78891	1830'		Printed Name A. R. K Positive Agent Company Evergre June 1, SURVE	endrick en Operating (
١.				1		5	octival survey	u made by me or w
				JOANNI LALLI	11111651111841	E COLUMNICATION	correct to be belief. Date Surveyor Signature &	May 30. 1990

District I PO Box 1900, Hobbs, NM 80241-1900 District II PO Drewer DD, Artenia, NM 80211-0719 District III 1000 Rie Brume Rd., Aston, NM 87410 District IV PO Box 2001, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2000

State of New Mexico Energy, Massrah & Natural Resources Department

Form C-102
Revised February 10, 1994
Instructions on back
Submit to Appropriate District Office

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

7: 22 State Lease • 4 Copies

Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 427 18 PN 12: 22

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

070 FARMINGTON, NIM AMENDED REPORT

Prof Code Pool Name API Number Blanco Pictured Cliffs Carracas 96154 30-039-24856 1 Property Code Property Name Rosa Unit 'OGRID No. Operator Name Elevation 7150'GL WILLIAMS PRODUCTION COMPANY 120782 10 Surface Location UL or let se. Feet from the North/South Lac Let Ida East/West Lac East Section County 850 1830 North 31N RA 11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface UL or let so. Let Ide Feet from the North/South fac Feet from the Section Township East/West Las Canada 14 Dodice: : Acres: 14 Joint or Infill 14 Consolidation Code 14 Order No. u 160 NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 16 I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my browledge and belief Paul C. Thompson Printed Name **⊙∽ a**so'-Agent Tele 8/28/98 "SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my bellef. Date of Survey Signature and Scal of Professional Surveyor. Ceruficate Number